
StarTech.com 10m Fiber Optic Cable - Single-Mode Duplex
9/125 - LSZH - LC/LC - OS1 - LC to LC Fiber Patch Cable
(SMFIBLCLC10) - patch cable - 10 m - yellow

In Stock(15)

SKU SMFIBLCLC10

Product
Description:

StarTech.com 10m Fiber Optic Cable - Single-Mode
Duplex 9/125 - LSZH - LC/LC - OS1 - LC to LC Fiber
Patch Cable (SMFIBLCLC10) - patch cable - 10 m -
yellow

Type: Patch cable - OS1

Technology: Duplex fibre optic

Features: Molded

Length: 10 m

Core /
Cladding
Diameter:

9 / 125 micron

Connector: 2 x LC single-mode - male

General

Network Cable Type: Patch cable - OS1

Technology: Duplex fibre optic

Jacket Material:
Low Smoke Zero Halogen

(LSZH)

Core / Cladding
Diameter:

9 / 125 micron

Features: Molded

Length: 10 m

Colour: Yellow

Connectivity

Connector: 2 x LC single-mode - male

Connector (Second End): 2 x LC single-mode - male

Miscellaneous

Compliant Standards: RoHS

Compatibility Information

Designed
For:

P/N: ET91000SM10, ET91000SM20,
EXSFP1GELXST, GLCEXSMDST,

GLCLHSM10PST, GLCLHSMD10ST,
GLCLHSMDST, GLCLHSMDSTTA,

GLCLXSMRGDST, GLCZXSMRGDST,
J4859C10PKST, J4859CST, JD119BST,

MASFP1GBLX10, QSFP40GLR4S,
QSFP40GLR4ST, QSFP40LR4ST,
QSFP40SR4ST, SFP100BBXDST,
SFP100BBXUST, SFP100BEXST,

SFP100BLHST, SFP100BLXST, SFP100BZXST,
SFP10GBBXDST, SFP10GBBXUST,

SFP10GBERST, SFP10GBLRST, SFP10GBZRST,
SFP1GELXST, SFPG1320C, SFPGLCLHSMST

Manufacturer Warranty

Service & Support: Limited lifetime warranty

Produktdatablad genereret d.  06-05-2024 23:50.
Vær opmærksom på at priser og lagerstatus var gældende på genereringstidspunktet og dermed ikke kan garanteres.
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